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FAO

DHA EPA

kg/
kg/
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BSE

3,900
3,800
3,700
3,600
3,500
3,400
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,000

500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400
200




kg

kg

I—
H16

S40 S50 S60 H2 H7 H12 H15 H16 H17
kg 514 67.4 69.5 71.2 71 67.2 64.3 62.7 61.2
kg 28.1 349 35.3 375 39.3 37.2 35.7 34.6 344
110 100 86 72 59 53 57 55 57

H17
kg/

2131 24.3% 19.6f 22.8% 185 21.9% 1811 21.6% 1821 21.7%

14.0 15.9% 14.3 16.6% 14.1 16.7% 139 16.6% 14.3 17.0%

57 6.5% 57 6.6% 5.6 6.6% 5.6 6.7% 5.6 6.7%

8.2 9.3% 8.1 9.4% 8.1 9.6% 8.2 9.8% 8.1 9.6%

38.61 44.0% 38.4| 44.6% 38.2] 45.2% 38.0] 45.3% 37.8] 45.0%

87.81 100.0% 86.1] 100.0% 84.5| 100.0% 83.8/ 100.0% 84.0 | 100.0%

H17
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